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Just Polos Product Specification 2025

Issue 1
Style Code: JP100
Style Name: The 100 Polo

Retail Copy:

This 100% cotton polo is both versatile and colourful. This super soft polo shirt
provides all day comfort, complete with side vents and a 3 button placket with
dyed to match buttons.

Colours: CMYK References Sizes
Azure Blue 84/39/13/1 $-3XL
Burgundy 18/100/45/67 S-3XL
Charcoal 50/30/40/90 S-3XL
Deep Black 73/67/61/67 S-3XL
Earthy Green 60/46/59/43 S-3XL

Fire Red 3/100/70/ 12 S-3XL



Heather Grey
Ink Blue
Mustard
Oxford navy
Royal Blue
Sky Blue
White

Sizes to fit:

Fabric Name:

Fabric Content:

Fabric Weight:

Carton Qty:

Pack Qty:

Key Features:

Wash Care Instructions:

13/9/10/27
98 /72/41/37
6/35/99/18
95/72/15/67
100/75/0/6
42/10/2/6
White

S 36"
M 40"
L 44"
XL 48"
XXL 52"
3XL 56"

Cotton 100 Pique

100% Combed Ringspun Cotton

S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL
S-3XL

95% Cotton, 5% Viscose - Heather Grey

180gsm

36

Slim Fit

3 button placket with 1 spare button

1x1 ribbed collar
Size label only

Cuffed sleeves
Taped neck

Twin needle stitching hem

Micro Pique fabric
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Wash dark colours separately
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